
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT , .^..^
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE "^

October 28, 2024

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

^'?'""^fc.,

:^^

'" "^/^//-^
'""•^Hjj

A. Name of Candidate: Cindy Neighbor

Address: 10405 w- 52nd Terrace

City and Zip Code: Shawnee 66203

Office Sought:
Kansas House of Representatives

County:

District:

Johnson

18

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from July 26, 2024 through October 24,2024)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)......... _°-00

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .............. QM

24755.61

20480.00

45235.61

18019.77

27215.84

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

[Q-?^~?M
Date

-un dn vl Gii -LW7LU
Signature^f Candidate or Treasurer

GEC Form 2024



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Cindy Neighbor ~ District #18

(Name of Candidate)

Date

09/23/24

09/10/24

09/16/24

09/12/24

09/16/24

08/13/24

08/20/24

09/12/24

08/08/24

08/28/24

08/30/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Kansas Rural Telecoms PAC
P. 0. Box 4799
Topeka, Kansas 66604

PhRMA
670 Maine Ave., SW, Ste 1000
Washington, D.D. 20024

KS WSW PAC
212SW8thAve,Ste202
Topeka, KS 66603

Kansans for Lower Elec Rates PAC
7500 College Blvd. Ste 1400
Overland Park, KS 66210

NestEra Energy Res. LLC
700 Universe Blvd
Juno Beach, FL 33408

Black Hills Corp PAC
P. 0.. Box 1400 7001 Mt.
Rushmore
psmiri r'itv c;n <:?77nQ »-(4nn

Ks. Contractors Assoc. PAC
800 SW Jackson St, #100
Topeka.KS66612

Evergy Employee PAC
P.O. Box 889
Topeka, Ks 66601

The KS Realtors PAC
3644 SW Burlington Rd
Topeka, Kansaas 66611

Kansas Hospital Association PAC
215 SE 8th Avenue
Topeka, Kansas 66603

KS State Farm Ins. Agents PAC
825 S. Kansas Ave., Ste 500
Topeka, Kansas 66612

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

PAC

Pharmaceutical Research

PAC

PAC

Energy Supplier

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

•

^/

•

•

•

^/

^/

•

•

•

•

Loan E funds
Other

^^J^^^^^

Amount

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$400.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$4,150.00

of



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Cindy Neighbor- District #18

(Name of Candidate)

Date

09/17/24

07/18/24

07/30/24

07/25/24

07/17/24

07/26/24

07/29/24

08/14/24

08/26/24

08/19/24

07/23/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Kansas Dental PAC
5200 SW Huntoon Street
Topeka, Kansas 66604

Comcast Financial Corp
1701 JFK Boulevard
Philadelphia, PA 19103

Centene Management Co. LLC
St. Louis, MO 63105

KS AFL-CIO COPE Fund
2131 SW 36th St.
Yopeka, KS 66611

Delta Dental of Kansas
P.O.Box 789769
^ichita, Kansas 67278

T-Mobile
12920 SE 38th Street
Bellevue,WA 98006

Mo and Ks Laborers' PAC
951 Corporate Parkway
Wentzville,MO 63385

Laborers Local Union #1290 PAC
2600 Merriam Lane
Kansas City, KS 66106

USW Local 307
1603NWTaylor
Topeka, Ks. 66608

JCDW North Caucus Fund PAC
P.o. Box 13413
Overland Park, Ks 66282

Kansans for Quality Mental Heath
4194 CR 4435
Independence, Kansas 67301

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

PAC

Telecom Service

Telecom Company

Labor Union

Dental Insurance Co.

Telecommunications

PAC

PAC

Steelworkers

PAC

Mental Heath

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

•

•

•

•

•

•

^/

•

^

•

•

Loan E funds
Other

l.y:^^:^^^

Amount

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$400.00

$190.00

$200.00

$4,040.00

Page. of



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Cind Neighbor - District #18

(Name of Candidate)

Date

07/16/24

08/26/24

08/29/24

10/04/24

10/09/24

07/25/24

09/06/24

09/11/24

10/09/24

09/20/24

08/29/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Ks Assoc of Nurse Anesth PAC
P.O Box 4006
Lawrence, Kansas 66046

JCDW South
P.O Box 13413
Overland Park, KS 66282

Pipefillters Volunteer Political Fund
B600 Hillcrest Rd.
Kansas City, Mo. 64138

One Gas Inc PAC
15 East Fifth Street
Tulsa,OK 74103

<\sh Grove Cement Comopany
P.O. Box 25900
Overland Park, KS 66225

AT&T Services
220 SE 6th Ave
Topeka, Kansas 66603

AMR Holding Co, INC
6501 S. Fiddlers Green Cir, #100
Greenwood Village, CO 8011 1

Ks. Livestock Assoc. PAC
6031 SW 37th Street
Topeka, Ks 66614

Elevance Health, (nc
3075 Vandercar Way
Cinicinnati, Ohio 45209

IBEW PAC Education Fund
900 Seventh Street, N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20001

Kansas RPAC
11150 Overbrook Rd., Ste 100
Leawood,KS 66211

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

PAC

Women's Democratic
Activists Group

Pipefitters Union

PAC

Building Materials -Cement

Telecommunications

Ambulance and
Emergency Services

PAC

Healthcare Insurance

PAC

PAC

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

•

^

%/

^

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

Loan E funds
Other

:;^^^iiuu?i^

Amount

$250.00

$350.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$4,600.00

of



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Cindy Neighbor" District #18

(Name of Candidate)

Date

09/23/24

10/03/24

09/19/24

09/04/24

09/24/24

09/23/24

08/16/24

09/17/24

09/25/24

09/20/24

09/24/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Ks Beer Wholesalers PAC
100SE9thSt.,Ste100
Topeka, Ks 66612

KIA/PAC
815SWTopekaBlvd.
Topeka, Kansas 66612

Ks Pharmacists Assoc PAC
1020SWFairlawnRd.
Topeka, KS 66604

T-Mobile US, Inc
12920 SE 38th Street
Be«evue,WA 98006

Phil Ruffin
P.O. Box 17087
^/Vichita, Kansas 67217

ATMOS Energy Corp PAC
5430 LBJ Freeway, Ste 160
Dallas, Texas 75240

Energy Storage Res. LLC
1780 Hughes Landing Blvd, #675
The woodlands, TX 77380

Builders' Assoc PAC
720 Oak Street
Kansas City, MO 64106

Mid America Carpenter PAC
1401 HamptonAve
St. Louis, MO 63139

Ks Mfg Housing PAC
3521 SW 5th Street
Topeka, KS 66606

KS Independent Pharm PAC
3512 SW Fairlawn Road, #300
Topeka,KS 66614

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

PAC

PAC

PAC

Telecommunications

Investments

PAC

Power Storage Business

PAC

PAC

PAC

PAC

Check
Appropriate Box

Casli Check

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

^

•

•

•

Loan E fuuds

Other

,N:^»%^ISubtot4thft^,^^

Amount

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$200.00

$250.00

$500.00

$100.00

$250.00

$3,550.00

Page. of



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Cindy Neighbor - District #18

(Name of Candidate)

Date

09/05/24

07/10/24

09/24/24

08/29/24

09/17/24

09/25/24

09/16/24

07/17/24

09/10/24

10/08/24

09/10/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

KAPCIC
P.O. Box 55
Topeka, Kansas 66601

Lisa Alien, Cox Communications
901 S. George Washington Blvd.
Wichita,KS 67211

Kansas Mediicai Soc. PAC
623SW10thAve.
Topeka, KS 66612

Delta Dental of Kansas
P.O. Box 789769
Withita, KS 67278

Ks 3rd Congress District - Dem
5000 State Eve, Ste 200
Kansas City, Ks 66102

Kansas Bankers PAC
P. 0. Box 4407
Topeka, Ks 66604

Ks Automobile Dealers PAC
731 S. Kansas Ave.
Topeka, Kansas 66603

Recover-Care Healthcare
2420 Knapp Street
Brooklyn, NY 11235

Lrico Services, LLC
2418 E. 37 St. N.
Wichita, KS 67219

Ks Pet Advocates PAC
11460 Tomahawk Creek Pkwy
Leawood, Kansas 66211

KCRE PAC
P.O. Box 790
Meade,KS 67864

Occupatiou of

Individual Giving More
Than $150

PAC

Telecommunications

PAC

Dental Insurance

Ks 3rd District Dem
Committee

PAC

PAC

Healthcare Business

Beverage Company

PAC

PAC

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

•

•

•

•

•

•

^

•

^

•

•

Loan E fands
Other

^y^^ubtxrt^his^g^'^^^-^

Amount

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$375.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$200.00

$250.00

$3,325.00

of



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Cindy Neighbor - District #18

(Name of Candidate)

Date

09/05/24

10/03/24

08/22/24

09/30/24

10/24/24

07/28/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Energy Transfer PAC
1005 Congress Ave, Ste 995
Austin, TX 78701

KG BizPAC
30 W. Pershing Rd., Ste 301
Kansas City, MO 64108

Mike McVey
15621 W. 87th Street #52
Lenexa, Kansas 66219

Susan Roos
11926W.49thTerr.
Shawnee, Kansas 66216

John Pickett
5922 W. 90th Terr.
Qverland Park. KS 66207

Kathy Cook
5530 Ndand Road
Shawnee, Kansas 66216

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

PAC

PAC

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

^/

•

Loan £ funds
Other

•

•

•

•

^ti.y^^^:^totat^

Amount

$250,00

$250.00

$125.00

$100.00

$30.00

$10.00

$765.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

^iTO'i^^CElI^ :"':: :?••;•'. ."-:,1;:: i"1;,-1'".' •^' :-;:::;',:;,;^''.'^

$20,430.00

$50.00

$0.00

$0.00

$20,480.00

Page of



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Cindy Neighbor - District #18
(Name of Candidate)

Date

7/31/24

8/14/24

8/5/24

9/10/24

9/20/24

10/27/24

10/7/24

7/31/24

10/24/24

10/16/24

10/1/24

Name and Address

RecordNews
14690 Parallel Parkway
Basehor, Kansas

KBLC Ruby Bridges
504 Perry Street
Lc\\^ ("c-ync-e. '^s

Jayhawker Consulting
5530 Noland
Shawnee. Kansas 66216

Jayhawker Consulting
5530 Noland
Shawnee, Kansas 66216

Shawnee Chamber of Commerce
15100 W 67th Street

Shawnee. Kansas

Jayhawker Consulting
5530 Noland
Shawnee, Kansas 66216

RecordNewa
14690 Parallel Parkway
Basehor, Kansas

Kansas Democratice House
P.O. Box 2083
Topeka, Kansas 66601

Bank Midwest
P.O. Box 26328
Kansas City, MO 64196

Kansas Democratic House
P.O. Box 2083

Top^^x^<?s.

Jawhawker Consulting
5530 Noland
Shawnee, Kansas 66216

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Postage Printing and Mailing

Sponsorship for Ruby Bridges Day
across Kanss

Management Fees

Management Fees

Sponsorship for 2 activities

Manage ment Fees

Mailings Printing and Postage

Donation

Electronic Bank Fees

Donation

Management Fees

^i^t;?^-^sai%

Amount

$1,165.98

$1,000.00

$750.00

$750.00

$500.00

$350.00

$6,736.87

$5,000.00

$16.92

$1,000.00

$750.00

$18,019.77

Page _ of_



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Cindy Neighbor - District #18

(Name of Candidate)

Date Name and Address
Purpose of Expenditure

or Disbursement

•^yi&H^^b^^^^^^^^^^^^

Amount

$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule c

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Uuitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

.tQT^EXPE]^jnriM^:^!;Q.TttEtt.DXSXURSEMENTS^^
^T^I^^RIOBi(to.iUhc;4;'ofl-!S^miu«r^.^'.^^ '^^'^;',':^11":'^./'':;''."'.^;'^^1

$18,019.77

$18,019.77

Page _ of_


