### KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

#### RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

RECEIVED

GEC Form 2024

October 28, 2024

KS Governmental Ethics Commission FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.	Name of Candidate: Cindy Neighbor	
	Address: 10405 W. 52nd Terrace	
	City and Zip Code: Shawnee 66203 County:	Johnson
	17	18
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Re	port
C.	Cummany (covering the period from Tale 20 2024 the all Co. 1 24 2024)	
C.	Summary (covering the period from July 26, 2024 through October 24, 2024)  1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	24755.61
	Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	20480.00
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	45235.61
	Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	18019.77
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 0.00	
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
D. '	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand the failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misden	hat the intentional
Date	Signature of Candidate or Treasurer	·

Cindy Neighbor - District #18

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	Amount		
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Amount .
09/23/24	Kansas Rural Telecoms PAC P. O. Box 4799 Topeka, Kansas 66604	PAC		~			\$500.00
09/10/24	PhRMA 670 Maine Ave., SW, Ste 1000 Washington, D.D. 20024	Pharmaceutical Research		~			\$250.00
09/16/24	KS WSW PAC 212 SW 8th Ave, Ste 202 Topeka, KS 66603	PAC		~			\$250.00
09/12/24	Kansans for Lower Elec Rates PAC 7500 College Blvd. Ste 1400 Overland Park, KS 66210	PAC		~			\$250.00
09/16/24	NestEra Energy Res. LLC 700 Universe Blvd Juno Beach, FL 33408	Energy Supplier		~			\$250.00
08/13/24	Black Hills Corp PAC P. O., Box 1400 7001 Mt, Rushmore Rapid City SD 57709 -1400	PAC		~			\$400.00
08/20/24		PAC		~			\$500.00
09/12/24	Evergy Employee PAC P.O. Box 889 Topeka, Ks 66601	PAC		~			\$250.00
08/08/24	The KS Realtors PAC 3644 SW Burlington Rd Topeka, Kansaas 66611	PAC		~			\$500.00
08/28/24	Kansas Hospital Association PAC 215 SE 8th Avenue Topeka, Kansas 66603	PAC		~			\$500.00
08/30/24	KS State Farm Ins. Agents PAC 825 S. Kansas Ave., Ste 500 Topeka, Kansas 66612	PAC		~			\$500.00
	Subtotal This Page		1	<u>_</u>			\$4,150.00

Page	of
1 420	O1

Cindy Neighbor - District #18

De4-	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				A	
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	sh Check Loan Efunds Other		E funds Other	Amount	
09/17/24	Kansas Dental PAC 5200 SW Huntoon Street Topeka, Kansas 66604	PAC		~			\$500.00	
07/18/24	Comcast Financial Corp 1701 JFK Boulevard Philadelphia, PA 19103	Telecom Service		~			\$250.00	
07/30/24	Centene Management Co. LLC St. Louis, MO 63105	Telecom Company		~			\$500.00	
07/25/24	KS AFL-CIO COPE Fund 2131 SW 36th St. Yopeka, KS 66611	Labor Union		~			\$250.00	
07/17/24	Delta Dental of Kansas P.O.Box 789769 Wichita, Kansas 67278	Dental Insurance Co.		~			\$500,00	
07/26/24	T-Mobile 12920 SE 38th Street Bellevue, WA 98006	Telecommunications		~			\$250.00	
07/29/24	Mo and Ks Laborers' PAC 951 Corporate Parkway Wentzville, MO 63385	PAC		~			\$500.00	
08/14/24	Laborers Local Union #1290 PAC 2600 Merriam Lane Kansas City, KS 66106	PAC		~			\$500.00	
08/26/24	USW Local 307 1603 NW Taylor Topeka, Ks. 66608	Steelworkers		~			\$400.00	
08/19/24	JCDW North Caucus Fund PAC P.o. Box 13413 Overland Park, Ks 66282	PAC		~			\$190.00	
07/23/24	Kansans for Quality Mental Heath 4194 CR 4435 Independence, Kansas 67301	Mental Heath		~			\$200.00	
	Subtotal This Page						\$4,040.00	

Page	of	

Cind Neighbor - District #18

Data	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Amount
07/16/24	Ks Assoc of Nurse Anesth PAC P.O Box 4006 Lawrence, Kansas 66046	PAC		~			\$250.00
08/26/24	JCDW South P.O Box 13413 Overland Park, KS 66282	Women's Democratic Activists Group		~			\$350.00
08/29/24	Pipefillters Volunteer Political Fund 8600 Hillcrest Rd. Kansas City, Mo. 64138	Pipefitters Union		~			\$500.00
10/04/24	One Gas Inc PAC 15 East Fifth Street Tulsa, OK 74103	PAC		~			\$500.00
10/09/24	Ash Grove Cement Comopany P.O. Box 25900 Overland Park, KS 66225	Building Materials -Cement		v			\$250.00
07/25/24	AT&T Services 220 SE 6th Ave Topeka, Kansas 66603	Telecommunications		~			\$500.00
09/06/24	AMR Holding Co, INC 6501 S. Fiddlers Green Cir, #100 Greenwood Village, CO 80111	Ambulance and Emergency Services		~			\$250.00
09/11/24	Ks. Livestock Assoc. PAC 6031 SW 37th Street Topeka, Ks 66614	PAC		•			\$500.00
10/09/24	Elevance Health, Inc 3075 Vandercar Way Cinicinnati, Ohio 45209	Healthcare Insurance		~			\$500.00
09/20/24	IBEW PAC Education Fund 900 Seventh Street, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20001	PAC		~			\$500.00
08/29/24	Kansas RPAC 11150 Overbrook Rd., Ste 100 Leawood, KS 66211	PAC		~			\$500.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$4,600.00

-	
Page	$\mathbf{of}$

Cindy Neighbor - District #18

Data	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Amount
09/23/24	Ks Beer Wholesalers PAC 100 SE 9th St., Ste 100 Topeka, Ks 66612	PAC		~			\$500.00
10/03/24	KIA/PAC 815 SW Topeka Blvd. Topeka, Kansas 66612	PAC		~			\$250.00
09/19/24	Ks Pharmacists Assoc PAC 1020 SW Fairlawn Rd. Topeka, KS 66604	PAC		~			\$500.00
09/04/24	T-Mobile US, Inc 12920 SE 38th Street Bellevue, WA 98006	Telecommunications		~			\$250.00
09/24/24	Phil Ruffin P.O. Box 17087 Wichita, Kansas 67217	Investments		~			\$500.00
09/23/24	ATMOS Energy Corp PAC 5430 LBJ Freeway, Ste 160 Dallas, Texas 75240	PAC		~			\$250.00
08/16/24	Energy Storage Res. LLC 1780 Hughes Landing Blvd, #675 The woodlands, TX 77380	Power Storage Business		•			\$200.00
09/17/24	Builders' Assoc PAC 720 Oak Street Kansas City, MO 64106	PAC		•			\$250.00
09/25/24	Mid America Carpenter PAC 1401 Hampton Ave St. Louis, MO 63139	PAC		~			\$500.00
09/20/24	Ks Mfg Housing PAC 3521 SW 5th Street Topeka, KS 66606	PAC		~			\$100.00
09/24/24	KS Independent Pharm PAC 3512 SW Fairlawn Road, #300 Topeka, KS 66614	PAC		~			\$250.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$3,550.00

'n	C
Page	of

Cindy Neighbor - District #18

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Amount
09/05/24	KAPCIC P.O. Box 55 Topeka, Kansas 66601	PAC		~			\$250.00
07/10/24	Lisa Allen, Cox Communications 901 S. George Washington Blvd. Wichita, KS 67211	Telecommunications		~			\$250.00
09/24/24	Kansas Mediical Soc. PAC 623 SW 10th Ave. Topeka, KS 66612	PAC		~			\$500.00
08/29/24	Delta Dental of Kansas P.O. Box 789769 Withita, KS 67278	Dental Insurance		~			\$500.00
09/17/24	Ks 3rd Congress District - Dem 5000 State Eve, Ste 200 Kansas City, Ks 66102	Ks 3rd District Dem Committee		V			\$375.00
09/25/24	Kansas Bankers PAC P. O. Box 4407 Topeka, Ks 66604	PAC		~			\$250.00
09/16/24	Ks Automobile Dealers PAC 731 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, Kansas 66603	PAC		~			\$250.00
07/17/24	Recover-Care Healthcare 2420 Knapp Street Brooklyn, NY 11235	Healthcare Business		~			\$250.00
09/10/24	Lrico Services, LLC 2418 E. 37 St. N. Wichita, KS 67219	Beverage Company		•			\$250.00
10/08/24	Ks Pet Advocates PAC 11460 Tomahawk Creek Pkwy Leawood, Kansas 66211	PAC		~			\$200.00
09/10/24	KCRE PAC P.O. Box 790 Meade, KS 67864	PAC		~	×		\$250.00
	Subtotal This Page		I				\$3,325.00

70	
Page	of
Lago	U)

Cind	уN	eigh	bor	- D	istr	ict	#1	8
------	----	------	-----	-----	------	-----	----	---

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box			Amount	
		Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	
09/05/24	Energy Transfer PAC 1005 Congress Ave, Ste 995 Austin, TX 78701	PAC					\$250.00
10/03/24	KC BizPAC 30 W. Pershing Rd., Ste 301 Kansas City, MO 64108	PAC		~			\$250.00
08/22/24	Mike McVey 15621 W. 87th Street #52 Lenexa, Kansas 66219					~	\$125.00
09/30/24	Susan Roos 11926 W. 49th Terr. Shawnee, Kansas 66216					~	\$100.00
10/24/24	John Pickett 5922 W. 90th Terr. Overland Park. KS 66207	·				•	\$30.00
07/28/24	Kathy Cook 5530 Noland Road Shawnee, Kansas 66216					~	\$10.00
in the second se	Subtotal This Page						\$765.00

#### Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$20,430.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$50.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$20,480.00

Page	(	of
------	---	----

### SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Cindy Neighbor - District #18

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
7/31/24	RecordNews 14690 Parallel Parkway Basehor, Kansas	Postage Printing and Mailing	\$1,165.98
8/14/24	KBLC Ruby Bridges 504 Perry Street Lawrence, Ks	Sponsorship for Ruby Bridges Day across Kanss	\$1,000.00
8/5/24	Jayhawker Consulting 5530 Noland Shawnee, Kansas 66216	Management Fees	\$750.00
9/10/24	Jayhawker Consulting 5530 Noland Shawnee, Kansas 66216	Management Fees	\$750.00
9/20/24	Shawnee Chamber of Commerce 15100 W 67th Street Shawnee, Kansas	Sponsorship for 2 activities	\$500.00
10/27/24	Jayhawker Consulting 5530 Noland Shawnee, Kansas 66216	Manage ment Fees	\$350.00
10/7/24	RecordNewa 14690 Parallel Parkway Basehor, Kansas	Mailings Printing and Postage	\$6,736.87
7/31/24	Kansas Democratice House P.O. Box 2083 Topeka, Kansas 66601	Donation	\$5,000.00
10/24/24	Bank Midwest P.O. Box 26328 Kansas City, MO 64196	Electronic Bank Fees	\$16.92
10/16/24	Kansas Democratic House P.O. Box 2083 Topela, Ks.	Donation	\$1,000.00
10/1/24	Jawhawker Consulting 5530 Noland Shawnee, Kansas 66216	Management Fees	\$750.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$18,019.77

Page		of	

## SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Cindy Neighbor - District #18
( Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
	Subtotal This Page		\$0.00

#### Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$18,019.77
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$18,019.77

 Page	 of
Page	 of